TOOL SUPPORT SYSTEMS
2026
For more than 50 years, AIMCO has been working with manufacturers around the world. We are
the complete global source for all critical fastening and bolting solutions. AIMCO can effectively
and swiftly meet your needs whether you’re in Tennessee, USA fastening a 3 mm nut at
3 Nm, or in Denmark servicing wind-turbine bolts at 17,000 Nm. AIMCO provides the tools and

operator effort in alignment
to the fastener
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
ACA80-1500
ACA-V Series Carbon Torque Arms
Model
Min.
Length
MM
Max.
Length
MM
Max
Torque
NM
ACA-V15-1000 777 1,345 15
ACA-V15-1500 937 1,835 15
ACA-V15-2000 1,097 2,325 15
ACA-V40-1000 777 1,345 40
ACA-V40-1500 937 1,835 40
ACA-V40-2000 1,097 2,325 40
ACA-V40-2500K 1,277 2,855 40
ACA-V80-1500 949 1,865 80
ACA-V80-2000 1,119 2,357 80
ACA-V80-2500 1,289 2,867 80
ACA-V150-1500 960 1,957.5 150
ACA-V150-2000 1,129 2,357 150
ACA-V150-2500 1,294 2,862 150
ACA-V220-1500 960 1,957.5 220
ACA-V220-2000 1,129 2,357 220
ACA-V220-2500 1,294 2,867 220
ACA-V15-1000
ACA SERIES TELESCOPING CARBON ARMS
Carbon Torque Arms
ACA Series Carbon Torque Arms
Model
Min.
Length
MM
Max.
Length
MM
Max
Torque
NM
ACA10-1000 495 1,105 10
ACA10-1500 665 1,605 10
ACA15-1000 486 1,066 15
ACA15-1500 646 1,556 15
ACA15-2000 806 2,046 15
ACA40-1000 486 1,066 40
ACA40-1500 646 1,556 40
ACA40-2000 806 2,046 40
ACA40-2500 986 2,576 40
ACA80-1500 658 1,586 80
ACA80-2000 828 2,078 80
ACA80-2500 998 2,588 80
ACA150-1500 668 1,578 150
ACA150-2000 838 1,918 150
ACA150-2500 1003 2,248 150
ACA220-1500 668 1,578 220
ACA220-2000 838 2,088 220
ACA220-2500 1,003 2,588 220
Telescoping Carbon Arms
ACAL Series
Linear arms
ACAL Series Carbon Torque Arms
Model
Min.
Length
MM
Max.
Length
MM
Max
Torque
NM
ACAL-15-600 380 750 15
ACAL-40-600 380 600 40
ACAL Linear Arms
6 www.aimco-global.com
ACA-P240-2500
ACA-P2 Series Carbon Torque
Smart Arm w/X,Y Axis Encoders
(Requires ACA-POSIX System or
AcraDyne’s Gen IV Smart Arm System)
Model
Min.
Length
MM
Max.
Length
MM
Max
Torque
NM
ACA-P215-1000 647 1,227 15
ACA-P215-1500 803 1,713 15
ACA-P215-2000 977 2,227 15
ACA-P240-1000 647 1,227 40
ACA-P240-1500 803 1,713 40
ACA-P240-2000 977 2,227 40
ACA-P240-2500 1,157 2,737 40
ACA-P280-1500 830 1,757 80
ACA-P280-2000 1,000 2,249 80
ACA-P280-2500 1,169 2,760 80
ACA-P2150-1500 839 1,749 150
ACA-P2150-2000 1,009 2,087 150
ACA-P2150-2500 1,174 2,419 150
ACA-P2220-1500 839 1,749 220
ACA-P2220-2000 1,009 2,259 220
ACA-P2220-2500 1,174 2,760 220
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 Intuitive and simple programming on 7” color LCD touch-
screen display
•	 Store up to 500 unique assembly sequences

fastening operation. The capability is
integrated into the Gen IV controller — no
need for an external PC or software. See
page 13 for more details.
      Encoder Options for ACA-P2 Smart Arm
ACA Series Balancer Kits
Model
Min. Capacity
KG
Max. Capacity
KG
For ACA-P2 Smart Arms
ACA-P2BK-4 2 4
ACA-P2BK-6 4 6
ACA-P2BK-8 6 8
ACA-P2BK-10 8 10
ACA-P2BK-14 10 14
For ACAL Linear Arms
ACAL-BK2.4-5.2 2.4 5.2
•	 Easy to follow visual guidance directly on the Gen IV controller
graphical screen
•	 Easy to program and set up
•	 Low cost solution vs. competitive offerings

interface
27 45
ACAH-150220-MPE4070 Multi position tool holder 40 70
ACAH-4080-MPE2745 Multi-position tool holder 27 45
Swivel Tool Holders
ACAH-S154080
Swivel tool holder 20 to
35 mm
20 35
ACAH-SL15150
Swivel tool holder 40 to
55 mm
40 55
Tool Holders For Acradyne Tools
Model Description
ACAH-40PS1000 Tool holder for carbon fiber arm, AcraDyne 1000 series pistol/straight tools, 40 Nm
ACAH-80PS3-5000 Tool holder for carbon fiber arm, AcraDyne 3000/5000 series pistol/straight tools, 80 Nm
ACAH-150PS3-5000 Tool holder for carbon fiber arm, AcraDyne 3000/5000 series pistol/straight tools, 150 Nm
Carbon Torque Arms
TOOL HOLDERS FOR TELESCOPING CARBON ARMS
8 www.aimco-global.com
Carbon Torque Tubes Are Universal Arms With an Exclusive
Design For Maximum Tightening Flexibility
Tools recommended for use with this arm:
• Continuous Drive Electric and Pneumatic Tools	 • Pulse Tools
ACCT and ACPTT series carbon torque tubes provide
smooth and accurate tool travel from bearing splined
shaft construction. These sturdy arms are available in
torque ranges of 15 – 80 Nm. They can be used with a
variety of tool holders.
ACTT Series Carbon Torque Tubes
Model Min. Length Mm Max. Length
MM
Max Torque
NM
ACTT-V15-600 150 150 600 15
ACTT-V15-800 300 300 800 15
ACTT-V40-600 150 150 600 40
ACTT-V40-850 300 300 850 40
ACTT-V40-1500 600 600 1,500 40
ACTT-V80-900 300 300 900 80
ACTT-V80-1500 600 600 1,500 80
ACTT-V80-2100 900 900 2,100 80
ACTT-V40-850 300
ACPTT Series
Anti-Rotation Torque Tube
with articulation support
ACTT Series
Anti-Rotation Torque Tube
•	 Universal arm with an exclusive design for
maximum tightening flexibility
•	 Provides articulated anti-rotation support when
torque reaction is parallel to arm axis
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
ACTT & ACPTT SERIES CARBON TORQUE TUBES
Carbon Torque Tubes
9www.aimco-global.com
      ACPTT SERIES CARBON TORQUE TUBES FOR ACSA ARTICULATING SUPPORT ARMS
ACPTT Torque Tubes
Model
Min. Length
MM
Max. Length
MM
Max Torque
NM
ACPTT-V15-510 150 150 600 15
ACPTT-V15-710 300 300 800 15
ACPTT-V40-510 150 150 600 40
ACPTT-V40-760 300 300 850 40
ACPTT-V40-1410 600 600 1,500 40
ACPTT-V80-810 300 300 900 80
ACPTT-V80-1410 600 600 1,500 80
ACSA Articulating Support Arms
Model
Max Reach
MM
Max Height
MM
Max Torque
NM
ACSA-600-1500 600 1,500 80
ACSA-800-1500 800 1,500 80
ACSA-1000-1500 1,000 1,500 80
ACAHTT Tool Holders For ACTT & ACPTT Anti-Rotation
Carbon Arms
Model Description
Min. Tool
Grip
MM
Max. Tool
Grip
MM
ACAHTT-15A-3060 Angle Tool Holder, 15 Nm Arm 30 60
ACAHTT-15S-2745 Straight Tool Holder, 15 Nm Arm 27 45
ACAHTT-4080A-3165 Angle Tool Holder, 40/80 Nm Arms 31 65
ACAHTT-4080ASL-3165
Angle Tool Holder with Swivel,
40/80 Nm Arms
31 5
ACAHTT-40S-2745 Straight Tool Holder, 40/80 Nm Arms 27 45
•	 ACPTT arm designed for use with the
ACSA articulating support arm
•	 ACPTT carbon torque tube provides
articulated anti-rotation support

5/8” 0.97” 10 ft 200 psi 2.7 lb
3/4” 1.12” 10 ft 200 psi 3.4 lb
Custom lengths available. Contact an AIMCO Customer Service Associate for more
details, 1-503-254-6600, or toll free 1-800-852-1368.
Single Air Hose Assemblies (Coiled)
Model
Description
(O.D. x I.D. x
Length)
Retracted
Length
Working
Pressure
Npt
Fittings
ASH-250C-10MSZ 3/8” x 1/4” x 10’ 7” 100 psi 1/4”
ASH-250C-15MSZ 3/8” x 1/4” x 15’ 9-1/2” 100 psi 1/4”
ASH-250C-25MSZ 3/8” x 1/4” x 25’ 15-1/2” 100 psi 1/4”
ASH-375C-15MSZ 9/16” x 3/8” x 15’ 10” 100 psi 3/8”
ASH-375C-25MSZ 9/16” x 3/8” x 25’ 14” 100 psi 3/8”
ASH-500C-15MSZ 3/4” x 1/2” x 15’ 13” 100 psi 1/2”
ASH-500C-25MSZ 3/4” x 1/2” x 25’ 23” 100 psi 1/2”
Custom length coil assemblies and special colors available in minimum order quantities. contact an
AIMCO Customer Service Associate, 1-503-254-6600, or toll free 1-800-852-1368.
26 www.aimco-global.com